
DGI midtjylland 15m luft hold turnering

1 Hem Skytteforening mix
95683 Morten Andersen 1H 1 286/97

94293 Kaj Sørensen FRI 287/97

86797 Leif Ravn FRI 294/98

27601 Niels Lund 1H 1 275/88

Total 1142/380

2 Aulum Skytteforening 1H 1
30665 Carl Johnsen 1H 1 287/96

29893 Jan Mortensen 1H 1 277/93

31309 Keld Jeppesen 1H 1 286/98

119496 Ole Dejgaard 1H 1 279/95

Total 1129/382

3 Haderup Skytteforening 1H
89032 Aske Spanggaard 1H 1 282/95

108916 Astrid Jensen 1H 1 278/92

89684 Jes Spanggaard 1H 2 263/84

30183 Jon Baggesen 1H 2 267/88

Total 1090/359

4 TKL 2H1
113022 Andreas Tanderup 2H 1 275/91

108184 Bjørn Olsen 2H 1 263/91

140003 Charlotte Laustsen 2H 2 257/87

140005 Simon Bjerregård 2H 1 288/96

Total 1083/365

5 TKL mix 1
19759 Claus Nielsen 1H 2 263/93

116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen 2H 2 261/86

145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen JUN 273/83

138651 Kenneth Skovborg Holmgaard 1H 2 249/85

Total 1046/347

6 Aulum Skytteforening 1H 2
144203 Kaj lund 1H 2 259/90

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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30093 Michael Stephensen 1H 2 272/92

119497 Sarah Dejgaard 1H 2 240/86

131510 Susanne Dejgaard 1H 2 253/83

Total 1024/351

7 Haderup Skytteforening mix
29931 Betty Andersen FRI 238/77

27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen 2H 2 262/85

122895 Anika Morizane Baggesen 2H 2 255/82

29799 Sara Birkjær 2H 2 250/84

Total 1005/328

8 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 2h
89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen 2H 2 254/82

131815 Jens Nissen 2H 2 253/82

138038 Karl Laursen 2H 2 259/87

18994 Peter Iversen Steensig 2H 2 229/75

Total 995/326

9 Haderup Skytteforening 2h
31234 Arnold Clausen 2H 2 246/82

29924 Carl Knudsen 2H 2 232/70

145266 Daniel Graugaard 2H 2 257/84

29776 Vagn Andersen 2H 2 239/86

Total 974/322

10 Karup Skytteforening mix 1
31184 Erik Madsen 1H 1 275/92

31129 Jørn Termansen 2H 1 273/86

31020 Povl Jakobsen 2H 1 275/92

Total 823/270

11 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro mix
135413 Christian Heerwagen-Jensen BK 236/80

148771 Pernille Damgaard 2H 2 203/68

146053 Thomas Pehrson Jensen 2H 2 241/78

Total 680/226

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde

226-02-2023 16:36:14



12 Aulum Skytteforening mix
145242 Christina Bak 2H 2 271/95

30629 Flemming Kristensen 1H 2 281/94

Total 552/189

13 TKL mix 2
146643 Christina Skov Lorenzen FRI 288/93

19315 Peter Strand 2H 2 259/88

Total 547/181

14 Skive Pistolklub 1h1
90854 Kim Laursen 1H 1 284/94

Total 284/94

15 Viborg Skytteforening 2H 1
134780 Aksel Jørgensen 2H 1 271/91

19371 Bjarne Visgård 2H 2

Total 271/91

16 Viborg Skytteforening 1H 1
19707 Jan Dovolil 1H 2 267/91

144598 Kirstine Ruby Rosing 1H 2

108556 Lars Krog 1H 2

144632 Michael Gade 1H 2

Total 267/91

17 Lind Skytteforening mix 1
32683 Erling Jørgensen 2H 1

32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 2H 1

125443 Lars A. G. Lauridsen 2H 1

32164 Michael Brandt FRI

Total

17 Viborg Skytteforening BK/JUN
144547 Andreas W. Gade JUN

139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen BK

Total

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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DGI midtjylland 15m std hold turnering

1 Aulum Skytteforening 1H 1
30665 Carl Johnsen 1H 1 278/92

29893 Jan Mortensen 1H 1 272/92

31309 Keld Jeppesen 1H 1 282/90

119496 Ole Dejgaard 1H 1 282/95

Total 1114/369

2 TKL 2H1
113022 Andreas Tanderup 2H 3 263/89

140003 Charlotte Laustsen 2H 2 267/88

108184 Bjørn Olsen 2H 1 271/87

140005 Simon Bjerregård 2H 1 279/95

Total 1080/359

3 Hem Skytteforening mix
86797 Leif Ravn FRI 285/93

27601 Niels Lund 1H 2 266/83

148414 Torben Andersen 1H 3 235/75

95683 Morten Andersen 1H 1 273/91

Total 1059/342

4 Viborg Skytteforening 2H 1
134780 Aksel Jørgensen 2H 1 271/92

19081 Bent Ørskov 2H 2 251/86

19371 Bjarne Visgård 2H 2 259/84

119364 Morten Kristiansen 2H 1 271/89

Total 1052/351

5 Haderup Skytteforening mix
108916 Astrid Jensen 1H 2 270/88

145266 Daniel Graugaard 2H 3 252/88

29892 Jan Jørgensen 1H 1 275/92

30183 Jon Baggesen 1H 2 251/86

Total 1048/354

6 TKL 1H
19759 Claus Nielsen 1H 2 270/88

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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84322 Jesper Frederiksen 1H 3 241/77

118907 Lasse Rytter Leander 1H 1 269/85

138651 Kenneth Skovborg Holmgaard 1H 2 265/85

Total 1045/335

7 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 1h2
129463 Gorm Christensen 1H 2 262/87

86294 Jacob Lindgaard 1H 3 248/86

19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannibalsen 1H 2 242/79

22274 Peter Ugilt 1H 2 269/83

Total 1021/335

8 Aulum Skytteforening 2H 1
145243 Conni Mikkelsen 2H 2 266/91

118755 Gunnar Jensen 2H 3 247/81

145241 Karina Lund 2H 2 256/86

30371 Verner Madsen 2H 3 243/86

Total 1012/344

9 Viborg Skytteforening 1H 2
148208 Klaus Thuesen 1H 3 230/74

19321 Niels Peter Bro 1H 2 261/88

132796 Per Jakobsen 1H 2 253/86

116825 Søren Kaster 1H 3 247/84

Total 991/332

10 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 2h
89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen 2H 2 256/84

131815 Jens Nissen 2H 3 246/83

138038 Karl Laursen 2H 3 246/81

18994 Peter Iversen Steensig 2H 3 221/74

Total 969/322

11 Aulum Skytteforening mix1
30629 Flemming Kristensen 1H 3 272/92

138468 Jens Pedersen 2H 2 247/87

145322 Mads Mortensen 1H 3 225/70

145323 Rasmus Mortensen 1H 3 217/77

Total 961/326

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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12 Gjern Skyttekreds mix
149748 Erik Mathiassen 2H 3 248/89

22405 Mads Riis 1H 3 216/75

24133 Martin Andersen 2H 3 236/78

137135 Niels Bondgaard 2H 3 230/76

Total 930/318

13 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro mix 1
143298 Ib Liin 1H 3 237/78

82522 Kim Hornfelt Dyhr 2H 3 205/69

142392 Markus Bernhard Ernst Brandstetter 2H 3 222/76

146053 Thomas Pehrson Jensen 2H 3 232/79

Total 896/302

14 Skive Pistolklub 1h1
149844 Jan Lind Kristensen 1H 3 263/88

27965 John Hansen 1H 1 279/95

90854 Kim Laursen 1H 2 269/87

27333 Ole Kristensen 1H 2

Total 811/270

15 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 1h 1
21999 Henrik Søndergård Møller 1H 2 264/88

19030 Kenneth L. Nielsen 1H 1 263/84

22284 Per Harboe Lorentzen 1H 2

138768 Sten Stecher 1H 3 266/91

Total 793/263

16 Skive Pistolklub 2h2
104543 Erna Jensen 2H 3 222/75

27817 Poul Poulsen 2H 3 226/74

149845 Steen Kallesøe 2H 3 208/77

Total 656/226

17 Viborg Skytteforening 1H 1
19707 Jan Dovolil 1H 1 277/93

115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt 1H 1 260/85

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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108556 Lars Krog 1H 2

144598 Kirstine Ruby Rosing 1H 3

Total 537/178

18 Karup Skytteforening mix 1
96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen 1H 2

125293 Elon Drejer Olesen 1H 1

31184 Erik Madsen 1H 2 263/88

31129 Jørn Termansen 2H 1 272/90

Total 535/178

19 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 2h1
22580 Henrik Pedersen 2H 2 260/87

137283 Jees Hausgaard 2H 1 273/91

19104 Kim Bitsch 2H 1

19102 Kirsten Malene Bitsch 2H 2

Total 533/178

20 Aulum Skytteforening 1H 2
144203 Kaj lund 1H 3 236/75

30093 Michael Stephensen 1H 1 266/90

119497 Sarah Dejgaard 1H 3

131510 Susanne Dejgaard 1H 3

Total 502/165

21 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 2h3
117135 Brian Nissen Andersen 2H 3 245/88

101599 Erik Kjærulff 2H 3 240/84

Total 485/172

22 Viborg Skytteforening BK/JUN
139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen BK 287/91

Total 287/91

23 Viborg Skytteforening 2H 2
141911 Jan Sørensen 2H 2 259/84

148140 Louise Ki Hochland Andersen 2H 3

Total 259/84

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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24 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 2h2
101600 Berit Kjærulff 2H 3

22561 Ingolf Lorentzen 2H 2 258/85

22332 Mogens E. Christensen 2H 2

Total 258/85

24 Skive Pistolklub 2h1
28038 Erling Grønbæk 2H 1

121216 Lasse Plath 2H 3

27884 Magnus Harritz 2H 2 258/85

149846 Niels Aagaard Dyhrberg 2H 3

Total 258/85

26 TKL 2H2
116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen 2H 2 256/84

Total 256/84

27 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro mix 2
146059 Torben Berg Kristensen 2H 3 197/66

Total 197/66

28 Lind Skytteforening mix 1
32683 Erling Jørgensen 2H 1

32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 2H 1

32164 Michael Brandt FRI

31549 Per Jacobsen 2H 1

Total

28 Lind Skytteforening mix 3
147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaedeke JUN

32035 Peter Davis 2H 1

147522 Preben Hagelskjær 2H 3

32018 Niels M. Magnusson 2H 3

Total

28 Lind Skytteforening mix 2

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde

826-02-2023 16:36:15



138000 Anette M.R. Theisen FRI

147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke BK

147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke 2H 3

147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke FRI

Total

Individuelle resultater:

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 287/91

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 282/95

2 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 282/90

3 27965 John Hansen Skive Pistolklub 279/95

4 30665 Carl Johnsen Aulum Skytteforening 278/92

5 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 277/93

6 29892 Jan Jørgensen Haderup Skytteforening 275/92

7 95683 Morten Andersen Hem Skytteforening 273/91

8 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 272/92

9 118907 Lasse Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 269/85

10 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 266/90

11 19030 Kenneth L. Nielsen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 263/84

12 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 260/85

13 132408 Johnny Birkelund Madsen Karup Skytteforening 256/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 108916 Astrid Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 270/88

1 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 270/88

3 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 269/87

4 22274 Peter Ugilt Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 269/83

5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 266/83

6 138651 Kenneth Skovborg Holmgaar.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 265/85

7 21999 Henrik Søndergård Møller Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 264/88

8 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 263/88

9 129463 Gorm Christensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 262/87

10 19321 Niels Peter Bro Viborg Skytteforening 261/88

11 132796 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 253/86

12 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 251/86

13 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 242/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 272/92

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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2 138768 Sten Stecher Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 266/91

3 149844 Jan Lind Kristensen Skive Pistolklub 263/88

4 86294 Jacob Lindgaard Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 248/86

5 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 247/84

6 84322 Jesper Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 241/77

7 143298 Ib Liin Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 237/78

8 144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 236/75

9 148414 Torben Andersen Hem Skytteforening 235/75

10 148208 Klaus Thuesen Viborg Skytteforening 230/74

11 145322 Mads Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 225/70

12 145323 Rasmus Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 217/77

13 22405 Mads Riis Gjern Skyttekreds 216/75

14 113073 Noa Schuster Aulum Skytteforening 200/69

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 279/95

2 137283 Jees Hausgaard Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 273/91

3 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 272/90

4 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 271/92

5 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 271/89

6 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 271/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 267/88

2 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum Skytteforening 266/91

3 22580 Henrik Pedersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 260/87

4 19371 Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening 259/84

4 141911 Jan Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 259/84

6 22561 Ingolf Lorentzen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 258/85

6 27884 Magnus Harritz Skive Pistolklub 258/85

8 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 256/86

9 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 256/84

9 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 256/84

11 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 251/86

12 138468 Jens Pedersen Aulum Skytteforening 247/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 263/89

2 145266 Daniel Graugaard Haderup Skytteforening 252/88

3 149748 Erik Mathiassen Gjern Skyttekreds 248/89

4 118755 Gunnar Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 247/81

5 149999 Morten Ernst Guldmann Nie.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 246/83

5 131815 Jens Nissen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 246/83

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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7 138038 Karl Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 246/81

8 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 245/88

9 30371 Verner Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 243/86

10 101599 Erik Kjærulff Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 240/84

11 24133 Martin Andersen Gjern Skyttekreds 236/78

12 146053 Thomas Pehrson Jensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 232/79

13 137135 Niels Bondgaard Gjern Skyttekreds 230/76

14 133567 John Meidal Hansen Skive Pistolklub 227/79

15 27817 Poul Poulsen Skive Pistolklub 226/74

16 142392 Markus Bernhard Ernst Bra.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 222/76

17 104543 Erna Jensen Skive Pistolklub 222/75

18 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 221/74

19 149845 Steen Kallesøe Skive Pistolklub 208/77

20 82522 Kim Hornfelt Dyhr Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 205/69

21 24118 Teddy Madsen Gjern Skyttekreds 202/77

22 146059 Torben Berg Kristensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 197/66

23 21928 Peter Nielsen Gjern Skyttekreds 170/59

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 285/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 283/95

2 135413 Christian Heerwagen-Jense.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 236/80

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 273/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 30665 Carl Johnsen Aulum Skytteforening 287/96

2 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 286/98

3 95683 Morten Andersen Hem Skytteforening 286/97

4 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 284/94

5 89032 Aske Spanggaard Haderup Skytteforening 282/95

6 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 279/95

7 108916 Astrid Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 278/92

8 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 277/93

9 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 275/92

10 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 275/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 281/94

2 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 272/92

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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3 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 267/91

4 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 267/88

5 118907 Lasse Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 264/89

6 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 263/93

7 89684 Jes Spanggaard Haderup Skytteforening 263/84

8 144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 259/90

9 19650 Kristian Lund Hansen Viborg Skytteforening 255/84

10 131510 Susanne Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 253/83

11 138651 Kenneth Skovborg Holmgaar.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 249/85

12 30547 Knud Ejlersen Aulum Skytteforening 242/81

13 119497 Sarah Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 240/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 288/96

2 31020 Povl Jakobsen Karup Skytteforening 275/92

3 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 275/91

4 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 273/86

5 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 271/91

6 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 263/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 282/94

2 145242 Christina Bak Aulum Skytteforening 271/95

3 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 262/85

4 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 261/86

5 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 259/88

6 138038 Karl Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 259/87

7 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 257/87

8 145266 Daniel Graugaard Haderup Skytteforening 257/84

9 122895 Anika Morizane Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 255/82

10 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 254/82

11 131815 Jens Nissen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 253/82

12 29799 Sara Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 250/84

13 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 246/82

14 146053 Thomas Pehrson Jensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 241/78

15 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 239/86

16 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 239/83

17 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 232/70

18 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 229/75

19 148771 Pernille Damgaard Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 203/68

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 294/98

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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2 119412 Helle Pia Falk Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 288/97

3 146643 Christina Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 288/93

4 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 287/97

5 19730 Gunnar Mejlby Viborg Skytteforening 270/90

6 29931 Betty Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 238/77

Resultatliste
Landsdels turnering 15m pistol 4.runde
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